
CLASSIC MARG

tequila, fresh lime juice, triple sec, salt 

RICKYS MARG

tequila, fresh lime juice, agave, salt 

SPICY MARG

tequila, fresh lime juice, triple sec, chilli, chilli salt

COCONUT MARG

1800 coconut tequila, fresh lime, triple sec, coconut 

WATERMELON BLISS

tequila or vodka, watermelon, melon liquor, fresh lime

LYCHEE MARTINI

vodka, lychee liquor, lychee juice, lemon

PORN STAR MARTINI

vodka, passion fruit, vanilla, fresh lime, prosecco shot

ESPRESSO MARTINI

vodka, cold brew, coffee liquor 

COSMO

vodka, triple sec, fresh lime, cranberry

MOSCOW MULE

vodka, ginger ale, fresh lime

GOLDEN PASSION 

amaretto, butterscotch liquor, passionfruit, lemon, egg white

Ric
kys

COCKTAIL MENU

WHISKY SOUR

whisky, lemon, bitters, egg white

OLD FASHIONED

bold bourbon, orange, bitters 

COLADA ON THE ROCKS

white rum, coconut liquor, pineapple, fresh lime

CLASSIC MOJITO

white rum, fresh lime, mint, soda

TROPICAL ROMANCE 

spiced rum, pineapple, passionfruit, soda, lime

SWEET FRANGELICA

spiced rum, hazelnut liquor, fresh lime

GIN FIZZ

gin, lime, soda, cucumber

GIN BERRY SOUR

gin, cranberry, lemon, egg white

APEROL SPRITZ

aperol, prosecco, soda, orange

LONG ISLAND 

vodka, rum, tequila, gin, lemon, cola



COCKTAILS

ALCOHOL SERVED
      GILBEYS VODKA, CRYSTAL CLUB RUM, OMRACH WHISKEY, CRYSTAL CLUB

      GIN 

PACKAGES

PARTY

Our bar packages include bar staff, glassware, ice and the complete bar set-up. Including all beverage and

garnish ingredients. Choose 3 cocktails from your favourite package to enjoy free flow for 3 hours.

WATERMELON BLISS
LYCHEE MARTINI
ESPRESSO MARTINI
COSMO
 

MOSCOW MULE 
PINA COLADA
MOJITO
TROPICAL ROMANCE

GIN FIZZ
GIN BERRY SOUR
OLD FASHIONED 
WHISKEY SOUR

650 K / PERSON

COCKTAILS

ALCOHOL SERVED
      JOSE CUERVO, SMIRNOFF VODKA, CAPTAIN MORGANS, BACARDI, GORDONS,

      JIM BEAM

HOUSE
MARGARITA
RICKY’S MARG
SPICY MARG
COCO MARG
WATERMELON BLISS
LYCHEE MARTINI
PORN STAR MARTINI

ESPRESSO MARTINI
COSMO
MOSCOW MULE
PINA COLADA
MOJITO
TROPICAL ROMANCE
SWEET FRANGELICA

GIN FIZZ
GIN BERRY SOUR
GOLDEN PASSION
OLD FASHIONED
WHISKEY SOUR
LONG ISLAND

COCKTAILS

ALCOHOL SERVED
        1800 TEQUILA, GREY GOOSE,  SAILOR JERRYS, HAVANA CLUB 3 ANOS

        TANQUERAY GIN, JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

FIRST CLASS
MARGARITA
RICKY’S MARG
SPICY MARG
COCO MARG
WATERMELON BLISS
LYCHEE MARTINI
ESPRESSO MARTINI

COSMO
MOSCOW MULE
PINA COLADA
MOJITO
TROPICAL ROMANCE
SWEET FRANGELINA
APEROL SPRITZ

GIN FIZZ
GIN BERRY SOUR
GOLDEN PASSION
OLD FASHIONED
WHISKEY SOUR
LONG ISLAND

RICKY’S

800 K / PERSON

 1.2m / PERSON



BARTENDER  (3HR MINIMUM)

ROCK TUMBLER GLASS 

HIGHBALL GLASS 

BEER GLASS

STAINLESS STEEL TUMBLER

WINE GLASS 

MARTINI GLASS

WINE BUCKET 

300K

10K

10K

10K

10K

15K

15K

50K

HIRE per hour / per pcs 

RICKY’S

ADD-ONS per person / per pcs

FREE FLOW BINTANG, to any cocktail package

JELLY SHOT TRAY (15 SHOTS)

tequila/lime, vodka/pink lemonade, vodka/raspberry

PERSONALISED BEADED NAME RINGS 

for cocktail / wine glasses only

SHISHA / HOOKAH 

CUSTOM CAKE

BALLOONS

100K

350K

25K

**

**

**

** price on request 

CRAFT YOUR OWN
Craft your own – leaves you to design your very own bar menu. Bring your own alcohol or purchase from our

menu below & let our bartenders do all the work. Included with our bartender hire is the complete bar set-up,

ice and all garnish ingredients. All alcohol is yours to keep at the end of the night.

– CRAFT YOUR OWN – 

bartender hire

+

glass hire 

+

alcohol

=

your perfect party.

(min. spend 3mil)

prices are subject to 10% for government tax and 5% for our staff



GILBEYS 

SMIRNOFF

ABSOLUTE BLUE

CIROC

GREY GOOSE

BELVEDERE

400K

500K

600K

900K

950K

1.1M

PATRON SILVER

PATROM REPOSADO 

DON JULIO BLANCO

DON JULIO REPOSADO

DON JULIO ANEJO

DON JULIO 1942

1.3M

1.35M

1.4M

1.5M

1.6M

5M

JOSE CUERVO REPOSADO 

JOSE CUERVO SILVER

EL JIMADOR REPOSADO

1800 SILVER 

1800 COCONUT 

1800 ANEJO

650K

650K

800K

950K

1.2M

1.6M

GORDONS

THREE PEAKS

BOMBAY SAPHIRE 

TANQUERAY

ROKU

HENDRICKS

MONKEY 47

400K

550K

700K

700K

900K

950K

1.2M

VODKA

PRICE LIST

TEQUILA

GINIDR

IDR

IDR

RICKY’S

prices are subject to 10% for government tax and 5% for our staff

OMRACH

JIM BEAM

JACK DANIELS 

JONNY WALKER BLACK LABEL

JONNY WALKER GOLD LABEL

JONNY WALKER BLUE LABEL

JAMESON

FIREBALL

MAKERS MARK

CANADIAN CLUB

MONKEY SHOULDER

400K

600K

750K

950K

1.3M

3.9M

800K

800K

850K

950K

1.1M

CRYSTAL

CAPTAIN MORGANS WHITE

CAPTAIN MORGANS SPICED

BACARDI WHITE

BACARDI SPICED 

MALIBU COCONUT

HAVANA CLUB 3 ANOS 

SAILOR JERRY

400K

450K

450K

550K

600K

700K

800K

WHISKEY RUMIDR IDR



CAPE DISCOVERY MARGARET RIVER BRUT 

TWO ISLANDS PROSECCO 

LA GIOIOSA PROSECCO TREVISSO, ITALY 

HONORARY SPARKLING BRUT, NEW ZEALAND

TAITTINGER BRUT, FRANCE

MOET CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT 

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT

400K

450K

500K

650K

1.1M

1.8M

1.9M

SPARKLING / CHAMPAGNE IDR

CAPE DISCOVERY SHIRAZ

MONTADO TEMPRANILLO, SPAIN

TWO ISLANDS PINOT NOIR

MCGUIGAN SPARKLING SHIRAZ

YALI FLYING SWAN CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CHILE

SANTA JULIA TINTILLO MALBEC 2O18, ARGENTINA

LEONARDO DA VINCI CHANTI SANGIOVESE, ITALY 

MAXALE APASSIMENTO PRIMITIVO, ITALY 

DOG POINT MARLBOROUGH PINOT NOIR, NEW ZEALAND 

-

TWO ISLAND ROSE 

PIPOLI ROSATO BASILICATA ROSE BLEND, ITALY

HONORARY BAY SPARKLING ROSE, NEW ZEALAND

400K

400K

450K

500K

550K

400K

550K

750K

1M

-

400K

500K

600K

CAPE DISCOVERY CHARDONNAY

TWO ISLANDS SAUVIGNON BLANC

DON ALEJANDRO SAUVIGNON BLANC, CHILE

TALL HORSE MOSCATO, SOUTH AFRICA 

TWO ISLANDS RIESLING 

LEONARDO DA VINCI PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY 

VASSE FELIX WHITE BLEND, AUSTRALIA

PENDFOLD KONUNGGA HILL CHARDONNAY, AUSTRALIA

CLOUDY BAY CHARDONNAY, NEW ZEALAND

400K

400K

400K

400K

400K

500K

550K

600K

1.3M

RED WINE / ROSE

WHITE WINE

IDR

IDR

prices are subject to 10% for government tax and 5% for our staff



BINTANG BOTTLE SML

BINTANG CAN SML

BINTANG CAN LRG

ISLAND BREWING LIGHT LAGER

ISLAND BREWING PILSNER 

ISLAND BREWING SUMMER PALE ALE 

ISLAND BREWING SMALL HAZY

KURA KURA EASY ALE

KURA KURA LAGER

KURA KURA SESSION HAZY

-

HARD SELTZER SANTAI, passionfruit & guava

HARD SELTZER SANTAI, lemon & lime

HARD SELTZER SANTAI, apple, ginger & acai

EVERYDAY WEEKEND SELTZER, mango & passionfruit

EVERYDAY WEEKEND SELTZER, lime & soda

35K / 650K

40K / 650K

65K / 800K

40K / 800K

45K / 850K

50K / 990K

65K / 1.25M

50K / 900K

50K / 950K

65K / 1.2M

45K / 800K

45K / 800K

45K / 800K

50K / 850K

50K / 850K

SODA WATER CAN 

TONIC WATER CAN 

GINGER ALE CAN 

COKE 1L BOTTLE

COKE ZERO 1L BOTTLE

DIET COKE 

SPRITE CAN

RED BULL

15K

15K

15K

25K

25K

20K

20K

30K

BEER + SELTZERS

MIXERS + NON ALCOHOLIC

PER CAN  / CASE (24)

IDR

All of our prices include delivery to your door in Nusa Lembongan. For any special requests

please ask Ricky on WhatsApp +62 821 4400 5938

prices are subject to 10% for government tax and 5% for our staff



> A 50% deposit of the invoice must be placed to secure

the event date. No date or service will be secured without

a deposit.

> The remaining invoice balance is due 1 week prior to

the event date. If the booking is made within 1 week of

event date, the full amount is to be paid up front. 

> After the menu selection has been approved, it cannot

be changed or converted on the day of the function.

> Additional beverage and shopping orders outside of

what has been confirmed and approved in writing will be

charged at full prices based on availability.

> Prices are in IDR and are subject to government tax and

a service fee that goes directly to our staff. 

> Additional hours added to an event must be paid for on

the same day at the end of event. Via transfer or cash.

> If more guests attend than are invoiced for free flow bar

packages, an additional bill will be issued at the end of the

function and must be paid at the time of issue.

> Prices are subject to change without prior notice. Ricky’s

alcohol prices may increase if there is a sudden increase

in alcohol prices by the government through taxes or other

fees. Prices may change based on the availability of a

product. Prices will not be secured unless a deposit is

placed within one week of the invoice issuance.

> Ricky’s operates under the assumption that your venue

permits events. Ricky’s is not liable for any consequences

if the location does not allow parties.

> All cancellations must be submitted in writing no less

than one week prior to the function date.

TERMS & CONDITIONS
RICKY’S

Our team promises to perform professionally and to the best their ability with the utmost respect. If any complaints

or problems arise, we will handle them as honestly and fairly as possible. We look forward to serving you.

> Ricky’s management will retain a cancellation fee for

cancelled bookings;

a. Over 30 days: 15% of the total invoice value will be

retained for an administration fee.

b. Less than 30 days: 30% of the total invoice value will be

retained.

c. Less than 14 days: 50% of the total invoice value will be

retained.

d. Cancelations less than seven days will not be eligible for

any refund.

> Leftover beverages will be taken back by The Ricky’s

team when the function ends unless they have been paid for

in full in advance.

> Ricky’s will supply no electrical equipment, decorations

and bar arrangements unless stated and agreed upon in

writing prior to the function date.

> If water or electricity is needed for the bars, the Ricky’s

team will not be responsible for additional fees from the

venue. Please make sure utilities are prearranged.

> Breakages will be charged at the standard replacement

cost. This includes missing pieces, chipped and cracked

items, and any other damage caused by the host or guests

- Martini Glasses Rp 100,000

- Wine Glasses Rp 80,000

- Highball Glasses Rp 70,000

- Rock/Tumbler Glasses Rp 50,000

- Stainless Steel Tumbler Rp 40,000

> Ricky’s does not take responsibility if guests arrive late,

which may alter the event flow from its scheduled serving

time. This concern solely lies with the individual who booked

the function and the relevant parties.


