

COCKTAIL MENU

CLASSIC MARG

tequila, fresh lime juice, triple sec, salt

RICKYS MARG

tequila, fresh lime juice, agave, salt

SPICY MARG

tequila, fresh lime juice, triple sec, chilli, chilli salt

COCONUT MARG

1800 coconut tequila, fresh lime, triple sec, coconut

WATERMELON BLISS

tequila or vodka, watermelon, melon liquor, fresh lime

LYCHEE MARTINI

vodka, lychee liquor, lychee juice, lemon

PORN STAR MARTINI

vodka, passion fruit, vanilla, fresh lime, prosecco shot

ESPRESSO MARTINI

vodka, cold brew, coffee liquor

COSMO

vodka, triple sec, fresh lime, cranberry

MOSCOW MULE

vodka, ginger ale, fresh lime

GOLDEN PASSION

amaretto, butterscotch liquor, passionfruit, lemon, egg white

WHISKY SOUR

whisky, lemon, bitters, egg white

OLD FASHIONED

bold bourbon, orange, bitters

COLADA ON THE ROCKS

white rum, coconut liquor, pineapple, fresh lime

CLASSIC MOJITO

white rum, fresh lime, mint, soda

TROPICAL ROMANCE

spiced rum, pineapple, passionfruit, soda, lime

SWEET FRANGELICA

spiced rum, hazelnut liquor, fresh lime

GIN FIZZ

gin, lime, soda, cucumber

GIN BERRY SOUR

gin, cranberry, lemon, egg white

APEROL SPRITZ

aperol, prosecco, soda, orange

LONG ISLAND

vodka, rum, tequila, gin, lemon, cola

PACKAGES

RICKY'S

Our bar packages include bar staff, glassware, ice and the complete bar set-up. Including all beverage and garnish ingredients. Choose 3 cocktails from your favourite package to enjoy free flow for 3 hours.

PART	'V	
PARI		650 K / PERSON

COCKTAILS	WATERMELON BLISS LYCHEE MARTINI ESPRESSO MARTINI COSMO	MOSCOW MULE PINA COLADA MOJITO TROPICAL ROMANCE	GIN FIZZ GIN BERRY SOUR OLD FASHIONED WHISKEY SOUR
ALCOHOL SERVED GIN GILBEYS VODKA, CRYSTAL CLUB RUM, OMRACH WHISKEY, CRYSTAL GIN		KEY, CRYSTAL CLUB	

HOUSE ______ 800 K / PERSON

COCKTAILS	MARGARITA RICKY'S MARG SPICY MARG COCO MARG WATERMELON BLISS LYCHEE MARTINI PORN STAR MARTINI	ESPRESSO MARTINI COSMO MOSCOW MULE PINA COLADA MOJITO TROPICAL ROMANCE SWEET FRANGELICA	GIN FIZZ GIN BERRY SOUR GOLDEN PASSION OLD FASHIONED WHISKEY SOUR LONG ISLAND
ALCOHOL SERVED	JOSE CUERVO, SMIRNOFF VODKA, CAPTAIN MORGANS, BACARDI, GORDONS, JIM BEAM		

FIRST CLASS

1.2M / PERSON

COCKTAILS	MARGARITA RICKY'S MARG SPICY MARG COCO MARG WATERMELON BLISS LYCHEE MARTINI ESPRESSO MARTINI	COSMO MOSCOW MULE PINA COLADA MOJITO TROPICAL ROMANCE SWEET FRANGELINA APEROL SPRITZ	GIN FIZZ GIN BERRY SOUR GOLDEN PASSION OLD FASHIONED WHISKEY SOUR LONG ISLAND
ALCOHOL SERVED	1800 TEQUILA, GREY GOOSE, SAILOR JERRYS, HAVANA CLUB 3 ANOS TANQUERAY GIN, JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL		

CRAFT YOUR OWN

RICKY'S

Craft your own – leaves you to design your very own bar menu. Bring your own alcohol or purchase from our menu below & let our bartenders do all the work. Included with our bartender hire is the complete bar set-up, ice and all garnish ingredients. All alcohol is yours to keep at the end of the night.

HIRE — per hour / per pcs

BARTENDER (3HR MINIMUM)	300K
ROCK TUMBLER GLASS	10K
HIGHBALL GLASS	10K
BEER GLASS	10K
STAINLESS STEEL TUMBLER	10K
WINE GLASS	15K
MARTINI GLASS	15K
WINE BUCKET	50K

- CRAFT YOUR OWN -
bartender hire
+
glass hire
+
alcohol
=
your perfect party.
(min. spend 3mil)

ADD-ONS — per person / per pcs

FREE FLOW BINTANG, to any cocktail package	100K
JELLY SHOT TRAY (15 SHOTS)	350K
tequila/lime, vodka/pink lemonade, vodka/raspberry	
PERSONALISED BEADED NAME RINGS	25K
for cocktail / wine glasses only	
SHISHA / HOOKAH	**
CUSTOM CAKE	**
BALLOONS	**

** price on request

PRICE LIST

RICKY'S

CIN

VODKA ——		IDR
GILBEYS		400K
SMIRNOFF		500K
ABSOLUTE BLUE		600K
CIROC		900K
GREY GOOSE		950K
BELVEDERE		1.1M

UIN	
GORDONS	400K
THREE PEAKS	550K
BOMBAY SAPHIRE	700K
TANQUERAY	700K
ROKU	900K
HENDRICKS	950K
MONKEY 47	1.2M

JOSE CUERVO REPOSADO JOSE CUERVO SILVER EL JIMADOR REPOSADO

1800 SILVER

1800 ANEJO

1800 COCONUT

	PATRON SILVER
	PATROM REPOSADO
	DON JULIO BLANCO
	DON JULIO REPOSADO
	DON JULIO ANEJO
	DON JULIO 1942

650K

650K

800K

950K

1.2M

1.6M

1.014
1.3M
1.35M
1.4M
1.5M
1.6M
5M

IDR

IDR

WHISKEY —— IDR

OMRACH	400K
JIM BEAM	600K
JACK DANIELS	750K
JONNY WALKER BLACK LABEL	950K
JONNY WALKER GOLD LABEL	1.3M
JONNY WALKER BLUE LABEL	3.9M
JAMESON	800K
FIREBALL	800K
MAKERS MARK	850K
CANADIAN CLUB	950K
MONKEY SHOULDER	1.1M

RUM — IDR

CRYSTAL CAPTAIN MORGANS WHITE CAPTAIN MORGANS SPICED BACARDI WHITE BACARDI SPICED MALIBU COCONUT	400K 450K 450K 550K 600K 700K
HAVANA CLUB 3 ANOS	700K
SAILOR JERRY	800K

SPARKLING / CHAMPAGNE

IDR

	(
CAPE DISCOVERY MARGARET RIVER BRUT	400K
TWO ISLANDS PROSECCO	450K
LA GIOIOSA PROSECCO TREVISSO, ITALY	500K
HONORARY SPARKLING BRUT, NEW ZEALAND	650K
TAITTINGER BRUT, FRANCE	1.1M
MOET CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT	1.8M
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT	1.9M

RED WINE / ROSE

IDR

CAPE DISCOVERY SHIRAZ	400K
MONTADO TEMPRANILLO, SPAIN	400K
TWO ISLANDS PINOT NOIR	450K
MCGUIGAN SPARKLING SHIRAZ	500K
YALI FLYING SWAN CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CHILE	550K
SANTA JULIA TINTILLO MALBEC 2018, ARGENTINA	400K
LEONARDO DA VINCI CHANTI SANGIOVESE, ITALY	550K
MAXALE APASSIMENTO PRIMITIVO, ITALY	750K
DOG POINT MARLBOROUGH PINOT NOIR, NEW ZEALAND	1M
-	-
TWO ISLAND ROSE	400K
PIPOLI ROSATO BASILICATA ROSE BLEND, ITALY	500K
HONORARY BAY SPARKLING ROSE, NEW ZEALAND	600K

WHITE WINE

IDR

CAPE DISCOVERY CHARDONNAY	400K
TWO ISLANDS SAUVIGNON BLANC	400K
DON ALEJANDRO SAUVIGNON BLANC, CHILE	400K
TALL HORSE MOSCATO, SOUTH AFRICA	400K
TWO ISLANDS RIESLING	400K
LEONARDO DA VINCI PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY	500K
VASSE FELIX WHITE BLEND, AUSTRALIA	550K
PENDFOLD KONUNGGA HILL CHARDONNAY, AUSTRALIA	600K
CLOUDY BAY CHARDONNAY, NEW ZEALAND	1.3M

BEER + SELTZERS

PER CAN / CASE (24)

BINTANG BOTTLE SML	35K / 650K
BINTANG CAN SML	40K / 650K
BINTANG CAN LRG	65K / 800K
ISLAND BREWING LIGHT LAGER	40K / 800K
ISLAND BREWING PILSNER	45K / 850K
ISLAND BREWING SUMMER PALE ALE	50K / 990K
ISLAND BREWING SMALL HAZY	65K / 1.25M
KURA KURA EASY ALE	50K / 900K
KURA KURA LAGER	50K / 950K
KURA KURA SESSION HAZY	65K / 1.2M
-	
HARD SELTZER SANTAI, passionfruit & guava	45K / 800K
HARD SELTZER SANTAI, lemon & lime	45K / 800K
HARD SELTZER SANTAI, apple, ginger & acai	45K / 800K
EVERYDAY WEEKEND SELTZER, mango & passionfruit	50K / 850K
EVERYDAY WEEKEND SELTZER, lime & soda	50K / 850K

MIXERS + NON ALCOHOLIC

IDR

SODA WATER CAN	15K
TONIC WATER CAN	15K
GINGER ALE CAN	15K
COKE 1L BOTTLE	25K
COKE ZERO 1L BOTTLE	25K
DIET COKE	20K
SPRITE CAN	20K
RED BULL	30K

All of our prices include delivery to your door in Nusa Lembongan. For any special requests please ask Ricky on WhatsApp +62 821 4400 5938

TERMS & CONDITIONS

RICKY'S

- > A 50% deposit of the invoice must be placed to secure the event date. No date or service will be secured without a deposit.
- > The remaining invoice balance is due 1 week prior to the event date. If the booking is made within 1 week of event date, the full amount is to be paid up front.
- > After the menu selection has been approved, it cannot be changed or converted on the day of the function.
- > Additional beverage and shopping orders outside of what has been confirmed and approved in writing will be charged at full prices based on availability.
- > Prices are in IDR and are subject to government tax and a service fee that goes directly to our staff.
- > Additional hours added to an event must be paid for on the same day at the end of event. Via transfer or cash.
- > If more guests attend than are invoiced for free flow bar packages, an additional bill will be issued at the end of the function and must be paid at the time of issue.
- > Prices are subject to change without prior notice. Ricky's alcohol prices may increase if there is a sudden increase in alcohol prices by the government through taxes or other fees. Prices may change based on the availability of a product. Prices will not be secured unless a deposit is placed within one week of the invoice issuance.
- > Ricky's operates under the assumption that your venue permits events. Ricky's is not liable for any consequences if the location does not allow parties.
- > All cancellations must be submitted in writing no less than one week prior to the function date.

- > Ricky's management will retain a cancellation fee for cancelled bookings;
- a. Over 30 days: 15% of the total invoice value will be retained for an administration fee.
- b. Less than 30 days: 30% of the total invoice value will be retained.
- c. Less than 14 days: 50% of the total invoice value will be retained.
- d. Cancelations less than seven days will not be eligible for any refund.
- > Leftover beverages will be taken back by The Ricky's team when the function ends unless they have been paid for in full in advance.
- > Ricky's will supply no electrical equipment, decorations and bar arrangements unless stated and agreed upon in writing prior to the function date.
- > If water or electricity is needed for the bars, the Ricky's team will not be responsible for additional fees from the venue. Please make sure utilities are prearranged.
- > Breakages will be charged at the standard replacement cost. This includes missing pieces, chipped and cracked items, and any other damage caused by the host or guests
- Martini Glasses Rp 100,000
- Wine Glasses Rp 80,000
- Highball Glasses Rp 70,000
- Rock/Tumbler Glasses Rp 50,000
- Stainless Steel Tumbler Rp 40,000
- > Ricky's does not take responsibility if guests arrive late, which may alter the event flow from its scheduled serving time. This concern solely lies with the individual who booked the function and the relevant parties.

Our team promises to perform professionally and to the best their ability with the utmost respect. If any complaints or problems arise, we will handle them as honestly and fairly as possible. We look forward to serving you.